Chaserider<§

36 Walsall - Aldridge - Lichfield

commencing 1 January 2025

Adult single fares

Walsall

Mellish Road

Ladypool Close
Rushall, McDonalds
Winterley Ln / Barns Ln
Westgate

Leighswood Rd / Burnfields Way
Aldridge, Anchor Rd
Greenwood Road
Stonnall

Shenstone

Wall

Lichfield

Walsall

Mellish Road

£2.00

Ladypool Close

£2.00

£2.00

Rushall, McDonalds

£2.80

£2.00

£2.00

Winterley Ln / Barns Ln

£2.80

£2.80

£2.00

£2.00

Westgate

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.00

£2.00

Leighswood Rd / Burnfields Way

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.00

£2.00

Aldridge, Anchor Rd

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.00

£2.00

Greenwood Road

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.00

£2.00

Stonnall

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

Shenstone

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.80

Wall

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

Lichfield

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.00 |

Under 19 single fares

Walsall

Mellish Road

Ladypool Close
Rushall, McDonalds
Winterley Ln / Barns Ln
Westgate

Leighswood Rd / Burnfields Way
Aldridge, Anchor Rd
Greenwood Road
Stonnall

Shenstone

Wall

Lichfield

Walsall

Mellish Road

£1.40

Ladypool Close

£1.40

£1.40

Rushall, McDonalds

£1.50

£1.40

£1.40

Winterley Ln / Barns Ln

£1.50

£1.50

£1.40

£1.40

Westgate

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.40

£1.40

Leighswood Rd / Burnfields Way

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.40

£1.40

Aldridge, Anchor Rd

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.40

£1.40

Greenwood Road

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.40

£1.40

Stonnall

£2.10

£2.10

£2.10

£2.10

£2.10

£2.10

£2.10

£2.10

£1.90

Shenstone

£2.10

£2.10

£2.10

£2.10

£2.10

£2.10

£2.10

£2.10

£1.90

£1.90

Wall

£2.10

£2.10

£2.10

£2.10

£2.10

£2.10

£2.10

£2.10

£2.10

£2.10

£1.70

Lichfield

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.10

£2.10

£2.10

£1.40




